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Position
Principal
Principal
Principal
Chief Business Official
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor

Teacher

Director Of Transportation

Teacher
Teacher

Payroll Tech

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher

Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified

Shoreline Unified

Department
Tomales Elementary
West Marin
Tomales High
District Office
Tomales High
Tomales Elementary
Tomales High
Tomales High
Tomales High
Tomales High
Tomales Elementary
Tomales Elementary
Tomales Elementary
Tomales High
Tomales High
Tomales Elementary
Tomales High
Tomales Elementary
Tomales Elementary
Tomales High
Tomales High
Tomales High
Tomales High
Tomales Elementary
Bodega Bay

West Marin
Tomales High

Transportation Dept.

Bodega Bay
Inverness School

District Office

Total Wages

$134,636
$128,552
$128,000
$123,182
$106,519
$103,942
$99,541
$98,919
$98,917
$98,900
$98,725
$97,765
$97,390
$94,845
$94,585
$94,456
$94,402
$94,117
$93,891
$93,585
$93,515
$91,715
$91,069
$89,989
$89,501
$87,741
$86,469
$83,627
$82,933
$81,549
$81,343



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Mechanic
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Bus Driver
Skilled Maintenance
Admin. Asst.
Superintendent
Admin Secretary
Teacher

Bus Driver
Custodian

Custodian

Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified

Shoreline Unified

West Marin
Inverness School
Tomales Elementary
Tomales Elementary
West Marin

West Marin

West Marin

West Marin
Tomales High
Tomales Elementary
Tomales Elementary
Tomales High

West Marin

West Marin

Tomales Elementary

Transportation Dept.

West Marin
Tomales Elementary
West Marin
Tomales High
Tomales Elementary
West Marin

West Marin

Transportation Dept.

West Marin

District Office
District Office
Tomales High

Tomales Elementary

Transportation Dept.

Tomales High
Tomales High

$80,328
$78,809
$77,955
$77,203
$76,376
$76,272
$75,868
$75,075
$74,200
$70,961
$69,490
$68,517
$67,965
$67,706
$66,436
$63,339
$63,087
$62,932
$62,640
$62,231
$61,564
$60,691
$60,071
$59,713
$59,532
$59,000
$57,945
$57,232
$55,918
$53,535
$50,378
$49,894



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Skilled Maintenance
Food Service Manager
Admin Secretary
Food Service Assistant
Admin Secretary
Admin Secretary
Custodian

Admin Secretary
Skilled Maintenance
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Admin Secretary
Instructional Asst.
Para Educator

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Para Educator

Para Educator
Instructional Asst.
Food Service Assistant
Instructional Asst.
Instructional Asst.
Instructional Asst.
Admin Secretary
Instructional Asst.
Teacher
Instructional Asst.
Bus Driver

Para Educator
Teacher

Teacher

Special Ed

Custodian

Sub Service

Instructional Asst.

Instructional Asst.

Instructional Asst.

Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified

Shoreline Unified

Tomales High
Tomales High
Tomales Elementary
West Marin
Tomales High
Bodega Bay
Tomales Elementary
West Marin

Tomales Elementary

Transportation Dept.

Transportation Dept.

Inverness School
Tomales Elementary

Tomales High

Transportation Dept.

Transportation Dept.

West Marin

West Marin

West Marin
Tomales High

West Marin
Tomales Elementary
Tomales Elementary
West Marin
Tomales High
Tomales Elementary

Bodega Bay

Transportation Dept.

Tomales Elementary
Tomales Elementary
Tomales High
District

$49,525
$45,590
$45,572
$43,918
$42,817
$41,561
$41,458
$40,956
$40,955
$40,173
$39,925
$39,023
$38,689
$38,448
$37,597
$37,265
$37,134
$36,898
$35,796
$35,371
$34,387
$34,188
$33,026
$32,640
$31,784
$31,043
$30,093
$29,658
$29,590
$29,307
$29,077
$28,800



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Director Of Transportation
Instructional Asst.
Custodian

Bus Driver

Instructional Asst.

Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified

Shoreline Unified

Transportation Dept.

Tomales Elementary

West Marin

Transportation Dept.

Inverness School

$26,810
$26,795
$25,368
$25,095
$24,829



