	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$134,636
2.	Principal		Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$128,552
3.	Principal		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$128,000
4.	Chief Business Official		Shoreline Unified	District Office	\$123,182
5.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$106,519
6.	Teacher	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$103,942
7.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$99,541
8.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$98,919
9.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$98,917
10.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$98,900
11.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$98,725
12.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$97,765
13.	Counselor		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$97,390
14.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$94,845
15.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$94,585
16.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$94,456
17.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$94,402
18.	Counselor		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$94,117
19.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$93,891
20.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$93,585
21.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$93,515
22.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$91,715
23.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$91,069
24.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$89,989
25.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Bodega Bay	\$89,501
26.	Counselor		Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$87,741
27.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$86,469
28.	Director Of Transportation		Shoreline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$83,627
29.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Bodega Bay	\$82,933
30.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Inverness School	\$81,549
31.	Payroll Tech		Shoreline Unified	District Office	\$81,343

32.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$80,328
33.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Inverness School	\$78,809
34.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$77,955
35.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$77,203
36.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$76,376
37.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$76,272
38.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$75,868
39.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$75,075
40.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$74,200
41.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$70,961
42.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$69,490
43.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$68,517
44.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$67,965
45.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$67,706
46.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$66,436
47.	Mechanic	Shoreline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$63,339
48.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$63,087
49.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$62,932
50.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$62,640
51.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$62,231
52.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$61,564
53.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$60,691
54.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$60,071
55.	Bus Driver	Shoreline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$59,713
56.	Skilled Maintenance	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$59,532
57.	Admin. Asst.	Shoreline Unified	District Office	\$59,000
58.	Superintendent	Shoreline Unified	District Office	\$57,945
59.	Admin Secretary	Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$57,232
60.	Teacher	Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$55,918
61.	Bus Driver	Shoreline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$53,535
62.	Custodian	Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$50,378
63.	Custodian	Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$49,894

64.	Skilled Maintenance		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$49,525
65.	Food Service Manager		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$45,590
66.	Admin Secretary		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$45,572
67.	Food Service Assistant	Custodian	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$43,918
68.	Admin Secretary		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$42,817
69.	Admin Secretary		Shoreline Unified	Bodega Bay	\$41,561
70.	Custodian		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$41,458
71.	Admin Secretary	Sub Service	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$40,956
72.	Skilled Maintenance		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$40,955
73.	Bus Driver		Shoreline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$40,173
74.	Bus Driver		Shoreline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$39,925
75.	Admin Secretary	Instructional Asst.	Shoreline Unified	Inverness School	\$39,023
76.	Instructional Asst.		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$38,689
77.	Para Educator		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$38,448
78.	Bus Driver	Instructional Asst.	Shoreline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$37,597
79.	Bus Driver		Shoreline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$37,265
80.	Para Educator	Instructional Asst.	Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$37,134
81.	Para Educator		Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$36,898
82.	Instructional Asst.		Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$35,796
83.	Food Service Assistant		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$35,371
84.	Instructional Asst.		Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$34,387
85.	Instructional Asst.		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$34,188
86.	Instructional Asst.		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$33,026
87.	Admin Secretary		Shoreline Unified	West Marin	\$32,640
88.	Instructional Asst.		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$31,784
89.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$31,043
90.	Instructional Asst.		Shoreline Unified	Bodega Bay	\$30,093
91.	Bus Driver		Shoreline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$29,658
92.	Para Educator		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$29,590
93.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$29,307
94.	Teacher		Shoreline Unified	Tomales High	\$29,077
95.	Special Ed		Shoreline Unified	District	\$28,800

96.	Director Of Transportation	Shore	eline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$26,810
97.	Instructional Asst.	Shore	eline Unified	Tomales Elementary	\$26,795
98.	Custodian	Shore	eline Unified	West Marin	\$25,368
99.	Bus Driver	Shore	eline Unified	Transportation Dept.	\$25,095
100.	Instructional Asst.	Shore	eline Unified	Inverness School	\$24,829